
StarTech.com 10m Fiber Optic Cable - Multimode Duplex
50/125 - LSZH - LC/LC - OM2 - LC to LC Fiber Patch Cable -
patch cable - 10 m - orange

Not in stock

SKU 50FIBLCLC10

Product
Description:

StarTech.com 10m Fiber Optic Cable - Multimode
Duplex 50/125 - LSZH - LC/LC - OM2 - LC to LC Fiber
Patch Cable - patch cable - 10 m - orange

Type: Patch cable

Technology: Duplex fibre optic

Type of
Fibre
Optics:

Multimode

Length: 10 m

Core /
Cladding
Diameter:

50 / 125 micron

Connector: 2 x LC multi-mode - male

General

Network Cable Type: Patch cable

Technology: Duplex fibre optic

Type of Fibre Optics: Multimode

Core / Cladding Diameter: 50 / 125 micron

Length: 10 m

Colour: Orange

Connectivity

Connector: 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Connector (Second End): 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Compatibility Information

Designed
For:

P/N: 3CSFP91ST, EXSFP1GESXST,
GLCLHSM10PST, GLCLHSMD10ST,

GLCLHSMDST, GLCLHSMDSTTA,
GLCSXMM10PST, GLCSXMMDST,

GLCSXMMDSTT, GLCSXMMRGDST,
J4858C10PKST, J4858CST, J4859C10PKST,

J4859CST, JD118BST, MASFP1GBSXST,
SFP100BFXST, SFPF1302C, SFPGESST,

SFPGLCLHSMST, SFPGLCSXMMST,
SFPSXMM

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited lifetime warranty
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Vær opmærksom på at priser og lagerstatus var gældende på genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.
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